RennsportKC Inc.
12908 2nd Street

Invoice

A ) Date Invoice #
Grandview, MO 64030
1/21/2013 409
Bill To
Rep Mileage VIN# Year Make Model
KW 1975 Porsche 911
Quantity Description Rate Amount
1 | Brake master cylinder rear 140.00 140,007
2.5 | Install brake master cylinder and bleed brakes 95.00 237.50
1 | Fuel fittings for FPR. gauge. ctc 185.00 185.001
1 | Brake FlLuid 20.00 20,007
0.5 | Remove fuel lid to check bladder condition 95.00 47.50
1| An Fitting 15.04 15.041
1 | Freight on parts 25.00 25.00
1| Alignment 911 200,00 200.00
Missouri Sales Tax 2012 7.975% 28.71
All parts removed from vehicle that are not picked up within 14 days of vehicle pickup are
subject to disposal as RennsportKC sees fit. Vehicle storage rate begins 14 days after work Total $898.75

is completed and ready for pickup, and is billed at $30/day.

Phone # E-mail

Web Site

8169655800

porschedoc@rennsportke.com

www.rennsportke.com
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RennsportKC Inc.

12908 2nd Street

Invoice

X 4 Date Invoice #
Grandview, MO 64030
5/14/20103 550
Bill To
Rep Mileage VINi# Year Make Model
KW 1975 Porsche 911
Quantity Description Rate Amount
1| 915 shifter with short shill kit 225.00 225.00T1
1 | High denisty roll bar padding 100.00 100.00T
1 | Freight on padding 15.00 15.00
1 { Install shifter and padding 95.00 95.00
1 { Brad Penn 20-50. Oil Filter, Crush Sealing Rings x2. Oil Disposal Fee. Drain oil catch 120.00 1200007
catch (only a few tsps of froth)
4 | Extra Oil 8.99 35.961
Missouri Sales Tax 2012 7.975% 38.36
All parts removed from vehicle that are not picked up within 14 days of vehicle pickup are
subject 1o disposal as RennsportKC sees fit. Vehicle storage rate begins 14 days after work Total $629.32

is completed and ready for pickup. and is billed at $30/day.

Phone #

E-mail \Web Site

8169655800

porschedocirennsportke.com www.rennsportke.com
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Invoice

RennsportKC Inc.
12908 2nd Street T e
“ ! -~ I
Grandview, MO 64030
1/1/2014 877
Bill To
Rep Mileage VIN# Year Make Model
KW 1975 Porsche 911
Quantity Description Rate Amount
10 | Remove motor, tear down, clean, inspect for rebuild 100.00 1.000.00
6 | Brake Clean 499 29.94T
4 | Camshafi oil lines Soft and hard 45.00 180.00T
1 | Main Bearing Set 283.00 283.00T
| | Rod Bearnig Set 287.00 287.00T
1 | Nosc Bearing 205.00 205.00T
1 | Engine Gasket Sct 200.00 200.00T
1 | Sachs Power Clutch Kit 985.00 985.00T
1] Oil Line to reservoir 35.00 35.00T
2 | Drive Axle Seal Transmission 15.00 30.00T
1 | Nose scal transmission 5.00 5.00T
1 | Intermediate shali bearing set 35.00 35.00T
1 | Intermediate thrust bearing sct 45.00 45.00T
I | Bead blast and patch weld headers 100.00 100.00
1 | Rocker arm shaft (#6 Intake) 40.00 40.00T
6 | Flywheel bolt 15.00 90.00T
9 | Pressure plate bolt 1.33 11.97T
1 | Pilot bearing 45.00 45.00T
Missouri Sales Tax 2012 7.975% 199.93
All parts removed from vehicle that are not picked up within 14 days of vehicle pickup are
subject to disposal as RennsportKC sees fit. Vehicle storage rate begins 14 days after work Total £3.806.84

is completed and ready for pickup, and is billed at $30/day.

Phone #

E-mail

Web Site

8169635800

porschedoc@rennsportke.com

www.rennsportkc.com




From: David Martin dave@wheelenhancement.com &
Subject: Invoice 245203 from Wheel Enhancement
Date: May 23, 2016 at 1:23 PM
To:

Wheel Enhancement

!?’);Z?olg ey Amount Due: $2 y 704 80

Your invoice appears below. Please note that we did not charge you to strip the
old inner rim halves that were ultimately not used nor have we charged you any
labor to reassemble the wheels.

Would you like for us to send the old inner rim halves, O-rings and assembly
bolts back as well?

Please review and let me know how you would like to pay for your order at your
earliest convenience.

Thank you for your business - we appreciate it very much.
Sincerely,

Dave Martin
Wheel Enhancement

Erwbhaﬁegén'nent

5260 W, 104th Street Date Invoice #

Los Angeles, CA 90045 77274 1457
(210) 836-8908 5/23/2016] 245203

8 To | | shipTo

Phone - Work Fax Phone - Home Ship Via

GV EYTANTO Wl /YA Clrvmend




R e 1

Purchase Order Terms Vehicle Mileage Salesperson
Due on receipt
Quantity tem Code Description Price Each | Amount
repast Repair customer's wheels:
4 | RFCenter 1000A Re@inishing charge for Fuchs wheel center section, clear anodized spokes and 250001 LOODOOT
black pamited recesses
2 | AnedereOuer Anodize 3.5x16" BBS outer nim balf 150.00 300.00T
2| AnodeseOuter Anodize 4 5x16” BBS outer rim half’ 150.00 080T
2| BBS01.44.007 BBS 4 50x16 inner rom half 170.00 34000T
2| BBSD1.44.055 BBS 5.00x16 wmner rim hall, Smm 210.00 420 04T
4| BES09.22 049 BBS 16-17 Rave wheel gasket, 20 holes 48.00 192.00T
80 | BBS09.21 084 BBS Méx3) 12-point assemnbly bolt 0.36 25 80T
80 | BBSH.22 001 BBS Jocknat 030 24001
1 | Freaght Shipping & Insurance charges §00.00 100 .60
Retum Policy: Special order iterms sre not retumable. Wheels must not have been
mounted on the vehicle, There will be 2 15% kang charge on all d
stems. Wheel & Tare Pacakages - an additional $50 laboe charge for dismounting.
Credit less all fresghnt charges incurred. We will accept returns within M) days of
delivery. Please call for seturn author Damages: Call ux duately and
save 2l ongmal packaging.
Thank you for your business
Sales Tax $0.00
Total $2,704 50




From: ) B
Subject: Fwd: Invoice 4995 from Huffaker Engineering, inc.
Date: July 8, 2016 at 9:07 AM
To:

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded message:

From: <huffakerengineering @gmail.com>

Date: June 7. 2016 at 5:17:28 PM CDT

To:

Sut iffaker Engineering, Inc.

Huffaker Engineering, Inc. |

l i e:0607/2016
432)’5? R i Amount Due: $3,045.24

Your invoice is attached. Please remit payment at your earliest convenience.
Thank you for your business.
Sincerely,

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
707.935.0533

Thes email 15 confidential, intended only for the ramed recipient(s) above and may contain information that is privileged. If you have received this message
in error or are not the named recipient{s), please notify the sender immediately and delete this email message from your computer as any and all

unauthorized distribution or use of this message is strictly prohibited. Thank you

Huffaker Engineering, Inc. | n VOi ce

20601 Amold Drive

Sonoma, CA 95476 Date Invoice &
672016 4985

BE To Ship To




P.O.No. Terms Rep Ship Date Ship Via FOB Project
Porsche Due Upon Receipt Laa 72016 Sopoma Porsche
Qua . | tem Code Description Price E... Amount
PRE INDY RACE PREP
| §Chassisl.. . | Labor 1.850.00 1.850.00
Nut and bolt chassis
Check brakes
Blood brakes
Change oil and filter
Adyust carburetors
Scale car, check spring rates (400F, 375R)
1 | Sublet La... |Cost exhaust 500 445.00
24 jPants/Cha.. | Copper exhaust silt coarse theead 1.25 Jooot
1 [Parts/Cha... | Exhaust man:fold stud sct 66,50 66.50T
12IXPs Joe Gabbs XP-6 17.00 204 00T
2 Parts'Eng . | Onl filters (one spase) 28.00 56.00T
I Parts/Cha.. |SRF 37.50 I750T
12 Parts’Eng.. | Spark plugs { spares) 10.75 129.00T
1 |Pans/Eng.. | Shop supplies 129.95 12995T
| |Shippmg | Shipping avaz 4142
SignawweX Subtotal $2.991.37
Disclaimer: The goods coaveyed pursuant to his invoice or agreement are sold without
warranty, €xp d or implied. Under no ¢ s, unless otherwise specifically Sales Tax (8‘25%) $53.87
certified in writing by Huffaker Engmecrmg, Inc. (berem after "Huffaker™), shall be sold or
manufactured by Huffaker be used as o safety or protective product. Hullaker makes no
y o rep as to the product's relisbility to protect the user froem injary or Total $3.045.24
death and the user assumed all nsk. OFF ROAD USE ONLY
Payments/Credits $0.00
WWW HUFFAKERENGINEERING COM
Balance Due

S3.045.24




From:
Subject: Fwd: Invoice 5016 from Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
Date: July 8, 2016 at 9:26 AM
To:

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded message:

From: <huffakerengineering @gmail.com>
Date: June 29, 2016 at 11:48:31 AMCDT
T

§ Huffaker Engineering, Inc.

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.

I i Due:06/20/2016
s amount bue: $5,608.46

Your invoice is attached. Please remit payment at your earliest convenience.
Thank you for your business.
Sincerely,

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
707.935.0533

This email i confidential, intended only for the named recipientis) above and may contain information that is privileged. If you have received this message
In efror or are not the named recipient(s), please notify the sender immediately and delete this email message from your computer as any and all
unauthorized distribution or use of this message is strictly prohibited. Thank you

Huffaker Engineering, Inc. | nv oi ce

29601 Amold Drive ‘

Sonoma, CA 95476 Date Iwoice #
202016 3016

B# To Ship To




P.0. No. Terms Rep Ship Date Ship Via FOB Project
Due Upon Receipt Lasa 62002016 Sonoma Porsche
Qua . | tem Code Description Price E Amount
SVRA INDY JULY 17.19, 2014
5§ Track sup .. | Track support 550.00 2.750.00
| | Track sup... | Track support: truvel day 150.00 150,00
| | Travel ch... | Travel Expenses: per diem 6 days a $50 300.00 3040.00
I | Travel ch... | Travel Expenses: hotel 50525 50525
| | Track sup... | Travel charges: ar face 550.00 550.00
| § Teavel ch... | Garuge rental 55350 55350
| jParts'Cha.. | Bump rubbers, shocks 150.00 150 00T
12Xra Joe Gabbs XP.6 17.00 204 00T
Signature X o Subtotal $5.562.75
Disclmmer: The goods conveyed pursuant 1o this invoice o agreement are sold without
warranty. expressed or implied. Under no o e, unless otherwase specifically Sales Tax (8‘25%) M3
certsfied i wrsting by Huffaker Engmmeenng, Inc. (herem afier "Huffaker™), shall be sold or
factured by Huffaker be used as a safety or p ve product Hlaffaker makes no Tota'
warTanty or representation as (o the product’s reliability to protect the pser from mpury or $5.608 46
death and the user assumed all sk, OFF ROAD USE ONLY
Payments/Credits $0.06
WWW HUFFAKERENGINEERING COM
Balance Due

$5.608 46




RennsportKC Inc.
12908 2nd Street

Invoice

g : Date Invoice #
Grandview, MO 64030
10712016 2541
Bill To
Rep Mileage VIN# Year Make Model
KW 1975 Porsche 911
Quantity Description Rate Amount

1 | Freight o customer 100.00 100.00
1| GT3 oil pump 996.107.007.94 1,700.00 J700.00T
1 | Sachs Clutch Power Kit 915.116.911.00 900.00 900.00T
I | Main bearing set 964.101.901.00 299.00 299.00T
1 | Crankshaft nose bearing 964.101.138.01 400.00 400,007
I | Rod bearing set Clevite H series Calico coated. 930.103.148.82 375.00 375.00T
I | Thrust bearing for IMS 996.101.137.80 40,00 40,007
1 | Bearing set for IMS 996.101.435.70 41.00 410071
1 | Engine gasket set lower 930.100.901.04 75.00 75.00T
1| OE Black RMS seal: 999.113.426.41 30.00 30.00T
1| 127mm Electromotive Crank Pulley 150.00 150,007
1]60-2 Trigger Wheel 100.00 100.00T
1 | Freight for crank/flywheel/clutch/pulley balancing 175.00 175.00

Missouri Sales Tax 2012 7.975% 327.77

Note: Racing and Track events are dangerous sports. RennsportKC does not provide any
warranty or insurance against product or labor once a car's 4th wheel enters the racetrack. Total $4.712.77

There is no liability or warranties expressed or implied.

Phone #

E-mail

Web Site

8169655800

porschedociarennsportke.com

www.rennsportke.com




13004 13th Street:
Grandview, MO 84030

S ST ——
CRANDVIEW. MO £160.761.4140|

Name _ Date / [/ 7’/ é |

Address Phone (H) (W)

City State —— Zip

- NOT RESPONSIELE 0/ LOSS OR DAMAGE TO CARS
¢ OR ARTICLES LEFT IN CARS IN CASE OF FIRE, THEFT
Year Maleodel VIN# ,Z,&é_m___ OR ANY OTHER CAUSE EEYOND OUR CONTROL.
~ N —— /
Insurance 00224// A7 F T f/g @f caimit __ ADLI AT 7c. e

Repair [Replace Description of Service Parts Cost| Labor | Refinish

A

-

= /ZC}’MK o LETrJisy LT Dovl. -0

| hereby authorize the above repair work to be done along with the
necessary material and hereby grant you and/or your employees Sublet
permission to operate the car, truck or vehicle herein described on
streets, highways or elsewhere for the purpose of testing and/or

inspection. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged RS snniamsaram
on above car, fruck or vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereof. . 7 3 / f
AUTHORIZED BY: Paimt & Matl. ... £

X Sales Tax ..occcecccvvvviecceeene, (,8 5

Owner Signature Date Grand-Tofal :oamiiessenas L-g ¢ 0'8




RennsportKC Inc. I“VOlce
12908 2nd Street

Date Invoice #

Grandview, MO 64030
1/3/2017 2786

Bill To

Rep Mileage VIN# Year Make Model

KW 1975 Porsche 911

Quantity Description Rate Amount

1 | Machine Work on 3.01. Case. Ollies Machine Shop 2,250.00 2.250.00
Align bore case

Shufile pin case

Boat tail mains

Clean oil squirters

R&R oil plugs

Hot tank casc

Clearance for GT3 pump
1| Freight on case 50.00 50.00
Missouri Sales Tax 2012 7.975% 0.00

Note: Racing and Track events are dangerous sports. RennsportKC does not provide any
warranty or insurance against product or labor once a car's 4th wheel enters the racetrack. Total $2.300.00
There is no liability or warranties expressed or implied.

Phone # E-mail Web Site

8169655800 porschedoci@rennsportke.com www.rennsportke.com




CMS

Invoice
2175 N. KIOWA BLVD #108 f Date R
LAKE HAVASU CITY, AZ 86403 f
i( 2/15/2017 6891
928-855-5755 CALIFORNIAMOTORSPORTS.NET %‘@
[ : # !ﬁA 1
| Bill To & ftl Ship To
'_Rennsport (KC) ; i
12908 2nd St (
Grandview, MO 64030 i
§16.965.5800 Shpp
porschedoc@rennsportkc.com !
|
|
; |
1
Order # : Ship Date Ship Via Terms Transmission type |
| 312012017 Fed Ex Freight OnlinePay | 915 Mike Lyle
Quantity Description Price Each Amount
| 1| shipping: 3870596936 203.50 203.50
Confitmation no. 20170215EKC060644 |
"l wodld like to use the set that starts with 41.281 and ends with 159.901 4
had Huffaker take a look as well and they chose the gear set that | chose
That set makes the most sense for all tracks'
1 3.4%/card processing fee - $203.50 6.92 6.92
1 shippjng: return shipping 3872924156 203.50 203.50
1/ lab 995.00 995.00
11915/930 main shaft 4 point bearing GENUINE 230.544 230.54T
1:5915 pinion shaft 4 point bearing GENUINE 109.737 109.74T
1| diff thrust bearing (small) 88.776 88.78T
1| diff thrust bearing (large) 88.78 88.78T
11915 1ist gear synchro ring 152.649 152.65T
1,915 gear synchro ring 160.875 160.88T
31901 1st-5th & 915 3rd-5th synchro ring 152.649 457.95T
1| 30x15 Shoulder Nut (input shaft) 12.12 12127
11915 Igck nut, pinion shaft 9.61 9.61T7;
1| transihardware 15.00| 15.00T |
1| Shopl Supplies 35.00| 35.00T |
1! Sealgnt 6.00 6.00T
‘ 1,915 gasket set WRIGHTWOOD W/VITON 154.422 154.42T
E subtatal 2,516.47
11915/930 1st/2nd shift sleeve 224.145 22415T
11915/930 3rd/4th shift sleeve 295.00 295.00T
! 11915 qst gear dog ring (asymmetrical) 199.00 199.00T
11915 Znd gear dog ring 179.10 179.10T
11915 3rd-5th gear dog ring 179.10 179.10T
| Processing fee fgr Visa/Mastercard, 3.4% Payments/Credits ;
i
‘ Total
Balance Due

Page 1




CMS .
Invoice
2175 N. KIOWA BLVD #108 1 e -
LAKE HAVASU CITY, AZ 86403 ; 3
2/1512017 ‘ 6891
928-855-5755 CALIFORNIAMOTORSPORTS.NET %@
‘ ; @&1
| BillTo . ShipT
i =, “L L ip To
Rennsport (KC) 62‘ {
12908 2nd St !
!Grandview, MO 64030 !
|816.965.5800 ShHop ]
iporschedoc@re nsportkc.com '
z |
L = I
-
Order # Ship Date Ship Via Terms Transmission type @
! 3/29/2017 i Fed Ex Freight Online Pay 915 Mike Lyle
! Quantity ; Description Price Each Amount
g 1/ Labo}: bearing bore repair - pinion/bell housing 250.00 250.00
i 1/915/930 Pinion Shaft Cyl. Roller Bearing in bell housing, rear GENUINE 436.00 436.00T
i 2| Laboj: bearing bore repair - gear housing 150.00 300.00
| 1]CMS915 Bearing Retainer 159.20 159.20T
i 1| jet nut 8x1.25 jet nut w/10mm hex 0.00 0.00T
| 1 pack of gty 10
2| accelgrator bell crank bushing 356-'88 911 5.58 11.16T
1| reverse light switch 50.00 50.00T
11915 dlutch release fork 22248 222.48T
subtotal 2 | 2,505.19
11 Albing 8:35 ring and pinion 2,250.00! 2,250.00T
1! Labof; setup ring and pinion 150.00 150.00
| 1{GT 915 LSD 50/80 2,280.00 2,280.00T
| 1| Labor diff setup 150.00 150.00
1:CMS 815 SPRAY BAR 476.00 476.00T
1| CMS B15/930 FORK COVER PLATE 239.20 239.20T
included:
300F DO temp sender l
‘ -8AN @adapter
1]Albing QQ 915 4th 825.00 825.00T
1| Albing SN 915 5th 825.00 825.00T
1|WEVQ GATE SHIFT 895.00 895.00T
Out-of-state sale, exempt from sales tax 0.00% 0.00
|
. !
| |

Processing fee fof Visa/Mastercard, 3.4%

California Mo orts accepts no returns without prior authorization. The item needs to be
unused, uninstalled and in undamaged condition. We do not pay for return shipping nor do
we refund for sipping.

Payments/Credits -$13,525.78

Total

$13.525.78

Page 2

Balance Due

$0.00




From: Karl Wilen porschedoc@rennsportkc.com &
Subject: Inveoice 2913 from RennsportKC Inc.
Date: March 15, 2017 at 11:06 AM
To:

Sending out money to vendors today! This is the most recent invoice for
the trans and machine work with new CP pistons, carrillo rods, and DC80

camshafts.
They are just finishing coating the pistons, so all that stuff is due to
ship back early next week.
Sincerely,
Karl Wilen
RennsportKC, Owner
12908 2nd St
Grandview, MO 64030
816.965.5800 Office
913.486.3805 Mobile
PorscheDoc@rennsportkc.com
v rennsportke.com
RennsportKC Inc. Invoice
2 2
e ..nd Strend Date Invoice #
Grandview. MO 64030
VRI2017 2913
8ill To
Rep Mieage VIN® Year Nake Model
Kw 1078 Porahe oy
Quantity Description Rate Amount
T s1on rebuild subbed to CMS motorsports, Anzona 133153 1331536
t | Camille rod sct $55 gram 1,689.00 1,689 00T
| | Rod bearmg set GTIR 109 .50 109.50T
| | Replate nskasil cylinders 95mm 3.0 00.60 K000
I JRace prep and groove crankshaft.  Lightweight, cross drill, balance, polich, groove B50.00 §50.04
1 | Billet Camshaft set DC60 985.00 9RS 00T
1| Pistom sct CP 9Smmxt 11 20U with rings 1,125 00 1125007
%] fiywheel boles 093 BS5T
9 | Pressure plase lock bols 035 ER L)
1 | Balmce Aywheel clutch, pullcy 16000 160 04
1 JCP pisson comtangx 156.00 150.00
1 | Freight to customer.  Froe shuppang 000 0.0
Out-of-state sake, excmpt from sales tax 0.00%, 000




Note: Racing amid Track events are dangerous sports. RennsportKC does not provide aay
warnanly or insurance agamst product or labor once a car'’s 4th wheel enters the racetrack.

There us no lisbadity or warrmnties expressod or imphied.

Total

Phone #

E-mad

Web Ske

S169655800

penchedoci rennsportke. com

www rennspontke com




RennsportKC Inc.
12908 2nd Street

Invoice

P ' Date Invoice #
Grandview, MO 64030
9/1/2017 3170
Bill To
Rep Mileage VINE Year Make Model
KW
Quantity Description Rate Amount

I | Engine tins used 383.44 383.44T
1] Oil level sender gasket 10.00 10.00T
4 | R&R oil tank to weld crack in rear upper mount. Water test tank, paint, reinstall. install 100.00 400.00

carbs, shroud, tins, plugs. wircs. R&R ¢leclromotive coil packs for painting
1 | Paint supplics 20.00 20,007
4 | Metal valve stems 18.00 72001
1 | Install valve stems and balance tires 100.00 100.00
2| CV joints inner 90.00 180.007T
2 [ CV boot Kits 50.00 100.007T
2 | Brake Clean 5.99 11.98T
1 | Updated billet fine spline 108mm stub output axles for transmission 400,00 400001
1 [ Trans cooler Setrab 50-119-7612 165.00 165.007
| | Trans cooler fan Spal 30103018 65.00 65,007
1 | Weldon 9200A Diff Pump 500.00 500.00T
1| -10an, -8an, ORB fittings, cooler fittings 200,00 200.007T
I | AN Hose 50.00 50.00T
I | Clutch return spring (large) 85.00 85.00T
1 | Clutch return spring (small) 11.00 11.00T
1| Clutch cable updated for 915 transmission 70.00 70.00T
1 | Freight 15.07 15.07

Missouri Sales Tax 2012 8.10% 188.20

Note: Racing and Track events are dangerous sports. RennsportKC does not provide any
warranty or insurance against product or labor once a car’s 4th wheel enters the racetrack.
There is no liability or warranties expressed or implied.

Total

£3.026.69

Phone #

E-mail

Web Site

8169655800

porschedoc@rennsportke.com

www.rennsportke.com




From: huffakerengineering@gmail.com &
Subject: March 2018 Invoices and Payments
Date: March 22,2018 at 6:19 PM
To:

Hello,
Attached is a report showing the March invoices and payments - you are current, all good.

(If you feel that you need to send the money, you can send it to Ed)

Thank you,
Natasha
Huffaker Engineering
416 PM Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
0322118 Customer QuickReport
March 1 - 22, 2018
Type Date Num Maomo Amount
Lyle, Mike
Inwosce 03/08/2018 5963 Chassis Dyno car and une 34ATATT
Payment 030812018 3479.77
Invoios 0311212018 5064  HMSA Laguna Seca March 10-11, 2018 215457

Paymant 03132018 inv #5964 215457



From

: Karl Wilen porschedoc@rennsportkc.com &

Subject: Invoice 3445 from RennsportKC Inc.

Date

: April 5, 2018 at 10:19 AM
To:

RennsportKC Inc.

I i Due02/21/2018
323;’:? . : Amount Due: $28000

Your invoice is attached for your records. If you have paid, no further action is
necessary. If you have not yet paid, please remit payment at your earliest
convenience.

Thank you for your business - we appreciate it very much.
Sincerely,

Karl Wilen

RennsportKC, Owner

12908 2nd St

Grandview, MO 64030
816.965.5800 Office
913.486.3805 Mobile
PorscheDoc@rennsportkc.com
www.rennsportkc.com

RennsportKC Inc. |nVOIce

12908 2nd Strect

Grandview, MO 64030 Date Invoice #
4172018 3445

Bill To




Rep Mileage VIN# Year Maxe Model
Kw
Quantity Description Rate Amount
| | Freight om cams 65.00 6500
| | Freight om case to Ollses 7500 75.00
1 { Towing to mtenar shop 71 911 140,00 140 .00
Missoun Sales Tax 2012 R10% 0600
Note: Racing and Track events are dengerous sports. RenmsportKC does not provide amy
warranty of msurance against product or labor once o car’s 4th wheel enters the racetrack. Total $280.00

There = no liability or warranties expressed or implied.

Phone ¥

E-mad

Web Sae

169653800

porschedooie emnsportkc com

www rennsportke .com




From: huffakerengineering@gmail.com &
Subject: Invoice 5963 from Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
Date: April 3, 2018 at 3:12 PM
To:

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.

Invoice oueoansros
5963 Amount Due: $OOO

Your invoice is attached. Please remit payment at your earliest convenience.
Thank you for your business.
Sincerely,

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
707.935.0533

Huflaker Engineenng, Inc. Invoi ce
29601 Arnold Drive
Sonoma, CA 95476 Date lovoice #
T07.935.0533 “ VR2018 5963
Bil To \oﬁ Ship To
P.O. No. Terms Rep Ship Date Ship Via FOB Cragits Appled
Due Upon Receipt Ed Ax2018 . Sonoma
Quanity | ltem C.._ Description Price E... Amount
Pre Dyno.
2.5 | Labor Sync carbs, set baseline, check Sming and set timing 110.00 27506
0.5 | Labor Secure rear deck latch and right fromt fender to air dam 119.00 25.00
4| Lahor Remove seat, add sliders 1o driver seat, re-fab rear seat support to be 110,00 94300
adjustable
Fab new rear tunnel cover out of aluminum




1 | Dynor Chassis Dyno car and tune as needed: jet, emulsion tube, test differant 1.450,00 1450 00
combinations
I | Parts Seat sliders 59.00 59.00T
L]P 59.00 89.00T
2 r::: mmm 202 43,047
I | Parts Alloy steel round tube 19.00 19.00T
1 | Parts Pit pin 19.95 19.95T
5 | Race Fuel |Race fuel, galions 9.90 4995
2} Parts 02 sensors 1015 220.30T
| | Pasts Aluminum sheet 29.00 29.00T
1 § Shep Su... | Shop Supplies §9.95 88.95T
Dasclumer: The goods conveyed punuant to this inveice or agreement are sold without
wamanty, expressed or implied. Under no cavumstances, unless otherwise specifically Sales Tax (8'125%) §49 58
certified in wirting by Hutloker Engineenng, Inc. (hereia after *Huffaker®), shall be sold or
manufactured by Huffaker be used as a safety or protective product. Huffaker makes no Total
¥ ar rep as to the product’s reliability bo protect the user from injury or $3479.77
death and the user assumed all risk. OFF ROAD USE ONLY.
Payments/Credits $1479.77
WWW HUFFAKERENGINEERING.COM
Balance Due $0.00




From: huffakerengineering@gmail.com &
Subject: Invoice 5964 from Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
Date: March 13,2018 at 2:09 PM
To:

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.

Invoice oueoszzois
5964 Amount Due: $O . OO

Your invoice is attached.
Thank you for your business.
Sincerely,

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
707.935.0533

HuiTaker Engineenng, Inc. I nVOi ce
29601 Arnold Drive
Sonoma. CA 95476 Date tnvoloe #
707.935.0533 “ P, o
8l To : 5‘«5 Ship To
P.O. No. Terms Rep Ship Date Ship Via FOB Credits Apphea
#% Porsche RSR Due Upen Receipt Ed 22018 ; Sonoma
Quanity | kem C_. Description Price E... Amount
HMSA Laguns Seca March 10 &11, 2018 #8 Porsche RSR
{ | Travel c... | Travel day 350.00 350.00
2 | Track su. . | Track Support 550,00 16000
1 § H5otel Hoted expense Tech 35800 358.00
3 | Per Diem | Par Diem 50.00 15000
1| Garage .. | Garage Rental 175.00 175.00
1 1Pans Brake boht swich 1998 19957




SignatereX -

Subtotal

S $2.15295

Drsclaimer: The geods coaveyed punuant to this invoace or agreement are sold without
warranty, expressed or implicd. Under no cirvutstances, unless otherwise specifically Sales Tax (8-125%) s1.a2
certified in wnitng by Huttoker Enpmeenng, Inc. (herein after "Huflasker”). shall be sold or
manufactueed by Huffeker be used a5 2 safety or prosective prodisct. Huffaker makes no Toml
warTanty of repEescRiaton as 1o the product’s reliability to protect the uscer from injary or $2.18457
death and the user assumed all risk. OFF ROAD USE ONLY.

Payments/Credits $2.154.57

WWW HUFFAKERENGINEERING.COM
Balance Due




From: huffakerengineering@gmail.com &
Subject: Invoice 5983 from Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
Date: March 26, 2018 at 1:58 PM
To:

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.

I i ue03/26/2018
52:3’:? e i Amount Due: $3,58485

Your invoice is attached. Please remit payment at your earliest convenience.
Thank you for your business.
Sincerely,

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
707.935.0533

Huffaker Engineenng, Inc. I nVOi ce
29601 Arnold Drive
Sonoma, CA 95476 Date nvoloe #
707.935,0533 B =
Bl To Ship To
P.O. No. Tarms Rep Ship Date Ship Via FO8 Credits Applag
* § RSR Due Upon Receipt Ed 32672018 : Sonema
Quanity | ftem C... Description Prce E... Amount
1% | Labor Puli Engine and Trans to prep for Dyno 110.00 1,980 00
Fab 2 new tunnel covers
Install passenger seat with hamess
Finish drilling sdjustment holes for driver seat back suppont
Post race inspection, bleed brakes, deglaze pads
Remove muffier packing from exhaust




[ |Pars Sparco Evo seat 949,00 949.00T
| | Pans Sparco seat bracket set 189,04 189 00T
1 | Parts Hamess (used) 150,00 150.00T
1 § Parts Aluminum sheet .87 36RTT
[ Pans Button head screws 2653 26537
2§ Pasts Roll bar padding 29.95 59.90T
1 | Shop Su... | Shop Supplies 69.95 £9.95T
Sipr X_ Subtotal $1.464.25
Dusclaimer: The good: conveyed pursuant to this invece or agreement are sold without
d or implied. Under no crcumstances, unless otherwise specifically Sales Tax (8'1 25%) S120.60
certified s wmmg by llu!hku Engnecnng, Inc. (herein after "Huffaker™), shall be sold oc
mansfactured by Hluaitaker be used as 2 safety or pnxecln: prodect. Huffaker makes no Tom'
wirranty of rep ian as 1o the product’s reliabili the user from injury o $).584 85
death and the user asmuned all risk, OF!- ROAD USE OVLY
Payments/Credits $0.00
WWW HUFFAKERENGINEERING.COM
Balance Due $3.584.85




From: huffakerengineering@gmail.com &
Subject: Invoice 5987 from Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
Date: March 28,2018 at 6:13 PM
To:

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.

l i ue:03/28/2
53;79Ice T Amount Duez$3,279.31

Your invoice is attached. Please remit payment at your earliest convenience.
Thank you for your business.
Sincerely,

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
707.935.0533

Huffaker Engineenng, Inc.
29601 Arnold Drive

Invoice

Sonoma, CA 95476 Dete Wwolce ¥
707.935.0533 A fs
Bill To Ship To
P.O. No. Terms Rep Ship Date Ship Via FOB Cradits Apphed
#8 Porsche RSKR Duwe Upos Receipt Ed 3282018 . Sonoma
Quanty | tem C... Descnption Prce £, Amount
#8 PORSCHE RSR
12} Labor Build drive piate and exira set up time Dyno prep 110.00 1.320.00
1 | Dyno Dyno Tune anoff 1.450.00 1, 450.00
12} Pares Gibbs XPE oil 18,00 216.00T
101 Race Fuel | Race fuel. aations 9.20 92.00




i | Shop Se... | Shop Supplies 16995 169 95T
Signatare X e e Subtotal e
Dasclaumer: The 5vod: caw:wd pansuant to this inveice or agreement are sold without
Y. ©XF d or implied. Under no circ <3, unless otherwise speafically Sales Tax (8'125%) $311.36
certified in woting by Huffsker Enpincening, Inc. (herein afler "Huffaker"). shall be sold or
manufactured by Hutlaker be used as 2 safety or protective produce. Huffaker makes no Tohl
as to the product’s reliability to pr the user from injury or $3.270.11
death am! the user assumed all risk. OFF ROAD USE ONL\
Payments/Credits $0.00
WWW HUFFAKERENGINEERING COM
Balance Due

$3279.31




From: huflakerengineering@gmail com &
Subject: Invoice 5993 from Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
Date: April 2, 2018 at 7.01 PM
To:

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.

I i Due:04/02/2¢
Sl amount oue: $4,004.06

Your invoice is attached. Please remit payment at your earliest convenience.
Thank you for your business.
Sincerely,

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
707.935.0533

Huffaker Engineenng. Inc. lnvoi ce
20601 Arnold Drive
Sonoma, CA 95476 Date involce ¥
707.935.0533 422018 5993
8ili To Ship To
P.O. No Terms Rep Ship Date Ship Via FOB Credits Applied
¥ § Persche 911 Due Upon Receipt Ed 422018 Sonoms
Quanty | tem C_.. Dascription Price E... Amount
# 8 Porsche 911
25 | Labor Mate engine to gearhoxiransaxle, install in car 110.00 2.750.00
Reinstall ignition systam back in car, flush oll lings
Regposition oil line to tank, drill and tap fitting 1o move oil line. Re- safety wire all
plugs, axies and nuts
Re-wre air flow sensors 10 power on with fuel switch




5.5 | Labor String car. scale car and check comer waights 110.00 605 00
15| Labor Reconfigure padal box (gas to beake) 16.0e 27500
12]XP6 15, | XPS 15w-50 18,00 216.00T
1 | Shop Su... | Shop Supplies 129,95 129.95T
Signature X — suml $1.475.95
Desclumer; The goods conveyed punsuant to this invoice or agreement are sold without
warranty. expressed or implied. Under no carcumstances, unless otherwise specifically Sales Tax ‘8'1 25%’ $28.11
certafied in wrning by Huflaker Enpincering, Inc. (hercin after "Huffaker*), shall be sold ar
manufsctured by Huflaker be used as a safety or protective product. Huffaker makes no T Ohl
nty ar reprc as to the product's reliability ta protect the user from injury or $4.004 06
doath and the user assumed all nsk. OFF ROAD USE ONLY,
Payments/Credits $0.00
WWW HUFFAKERENGINEERING.COM
Balance Due

S4.004 06




From: huffakerengineering@gmail.com &
Subject: Invoice 8005 from Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
Date: April 9, 2018 at 11:00 AM
To:

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.

agzsmce Ot Amount Due: $1 ,93526

Your invoice is attached. Please remit payment at your earliest convenience.
Thank you for your business.
Sincerely,

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
707.935.0533

Huflaker Engincenng. Inc. Invoi ce
29601 Arnold Drive
Sonoma, CA 95476 Date Invoice ¥
707.935.0533 492018 6005
Bit To Ship Te
P.O. Ne. Terms Rep Ship Date Ship Via FOB Cradits Appled
¥R Due Upon Recerpt Ed 492018 . Sonoma
Quanity | Rem C_. Description Prce E_. Amount
CSRG David Love April B-7 Race weekend
2| Track su. . | Track Suppoet 550,00 1.106.00
24 JRace Fuel |Race fued, gallons 9.2¢ 20 %0
2 Pans Vitoloni mirrors .00 0.00T
4.5 | Labor Fab custom mirror brackets, paint and install 116,08 495.00




2| Per Diem | Per Diem 50.00 100 00
1| Pares XP6od 18,00 18.00T
Duscluimer: The goods conveyed pursuant to this imvoice or agreemeent are sold withoue
= d or implied. Under no circumstances, unless otherwise specifically s"“ T‘x (8-1 25%) $1.46
::rﬁ'wd m wnting by Ilulhka Engincenng. Inc. (herein after "Huffaker"), shall be sold or
manutactured by Husflsker be used as a safety or protective product. Huffaker makes no Total
¥ or rep as to the product’s reliability to protect the user from injury or $1.935.26
doath and the uver assumed all nsk Oﬂ- ROAD USE ONLY,
Payments/Credits $0.05
WWW HUFFAKERENGINEERING COM
Balance Due

S$1.935 20




From: huffakerengineering@gmail.com &
Subject: Invoice 6040 from Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
Date: April 17, 2018 at 2:56 PM
To:

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.

' i e:04/17/2
sgxg il ot Amount Due: $5656

Your invoice is attached. Please remit payment at your earliest convenience.
Thank you for your business.
Sincerely,

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
707.935.0533

Huffaker Engineenng, Inc. anOi ce

29601 Arnold Drive

Sonoma. CA 95476 Dete Wvolce ¥

707.935.0533 4172018 6040

Biit To Ship To
P.O. No. Terms Rep Ship Date Ship Via FOB Cradits Appled
Duc Upon Recoipt Ed 4172018 X Sotsoma S8 44
Quanty | item C... Description Price E... Amount
1 | Spping | PMO caburetors (2) msured 85.00 8500

NOTE: $23 44 applad from overpayment on April 3, 2018 $7311.81. (Reference
involce #5064)




Signature X

Subtotal

$85.00

Dusclaimer: The goods conveyed pursuant to this invoice or agreement are sold without
warranty, expeessed of implied. Under no circumstances, unless otlierwise specifically Sales Tax (8-125%) $0.00
certified in wotmyg by Huffoker Engincening. Inc. (herem after “Huffaker™), shall be sold or
manufactured by Huffaker be used as a safely or protective product. Huffaker mukes no Tota'
warranty or rep ton as 10 the product's neliabilaty to p the user from imjury or $85.00
death and the user anmmed all nsk. OFF ROAD USE ONLY.

Payments/Credits $2% 44

WWW HUFFAKERENGINEERING.COM
Balance Due

$56.56




From: Karl Wilen porschedoc@rennsportkc com &
Subject: Invoice 3538 from RennsportKC Inc.
Date: April 20, 2018 at 1:12 PM
Ta:

RennsportKC Inc.

Invoice oueouioz0ms
3538

Amount Due: $92228

Your invoice is attached for your records. If you have paid, no further action is

necessary. If you have not yet paid, please remit payment at your earliest

convenience.

Thank you for your business - we appreciate it very much.

Sincerely,

Karl Wilen

RennsportKC, Owner

12908 2nd St

Grandview, MO 64030
816.965.5800 Office
913.486.3805 Mobile
PorscheDoc@rennsportkc.com
www.rennsportkc.com

RennsportKC Inc.

12908 2nd Street
Grandview, MO 64030

Invoice

Date

invoice ¥

4IN2018

1538

Bill To




Rep Mieage VIN# Year Mame Model
Kw
Quantity Description Rate Amount
4 | Daven XP oil 16.9% 15291T
I | Mahte ol flter 2000 20.00T
2 | Post race, pre race inspection, od change. Pin seat belts on driver side. Fall out tech 105.00 21600
forms for PCA club racing
2| Pagad RS4-4 arange race pads 24300 486.00T
Note' Scatbelts expire st end of 2018 season.
Window net production date 25 2002 2nd long expeed. Inguiring to M&R about 2 new
et
Missouri Sales Tax LT 5337
Note: Racing and Trock events are dangerous sports. RennsportK(C does not provide any
warranty or insurance against product or labor once a car's 4th wheel enters the racetrack, Total $922.28
There 5 no liability or 13 exg ! or implied
Phone # E-mad Web Site
S169655800 porschedocia rennsportks. com warw ranis portke. com




From: hulfakerengineering@gmail.com &
Subject: Invoice 6158 from Hutfaker Engineering, Inc.
Date: June 25, 2018 at 5:43 PM
To:

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.

l i Due:06/25/201¢
6?£Ice Py Amount Due: $2,048.41

Your invoice is attached. Please remit payment at your earliest convenience.
Thank you for your business.
Sincerely,

Huffaker Engineering, Inc.
707.935.0533

Huffaker Engineering, Inc. Invoi ce
29601 Arnold Drive
Sonoma. CA 95476 Date fewvoice #
707.935.0533 47252018 6158
Bill To Ship To
P.O. No. Terms Rep Ship Date Ship Via FOB Credits Appled
271 Porsche Due Upon Receipt Bd 6252018 i Sonoma
Quanity | ftem C.. Descrption Prce E_.. Amount
1 | Dyno Dyno Tune onfoff 1.450.00 1.450 00
Tune PMO cards, rejet and rechoke
6 Parts 35mm Chokes 3495 209.70T
2| Pars U-bends for dyno exhaust 4599 Y1.95T
2] Pans 145 jess 14.95 29907




From: Karl Wilen porschedoc@rennsportkc.com &
Subject: Invoice 3777 from RennsportKC Inc.
Date: September 17, 2018 at 9:16 AM
To:

RennsportKC Inc.

Igr;"/!?lce AR Amount Due: $3, 1 1 8 .40

Your invoice is attached for your records. If you have paid, no further action is
necessary. If you have not yet paid, please remit payment at your earliest
convenience.

Thank you for your business - we appreciate it very much.
Sincerely,

Karl Wilen

RennsportKC, Owner

12908 2nd St

Grandview, MO 64030
816.965.5800 Office
913.486.3805 Mobile
PorscheDoc@rennsportkc.com
www.rennsportkc.com

RennsportKC Inc. InVOice

12908 2nd Street Date Invoice ¥

Grandview, MO 64030
052018 3777

Bili To I




Rep Micage VING Yaar Make Madet
KW 291 Porsche
Quantity Descripton Rate Amount
112.% Engine case work subbed 1o Oflies Machme Shop 1,565 00 1,563 00
Align bored back to standard
Spot face through bolt holes
Clean oil squirters
Moedia tumble case
R&R eil plugs
Hot tank casc
I | Engane gasket set 7500 275007
1 | Main beasing set 26900 269907
24 | Rocker shaft onings .00 T2 60T
1 | Nosc bearing 171 00 171 007
1 JARP headstad sct 63000 650 00T
Missouns Sabes Tax E10% 11640
Nete: Racing and Track events are dangerous sports. RennspontKC does not provide any
WaITanty er msurance agasnst product or labar snce o cor's 4th wheel enters the racetrack. Total 311840

There is no hability or warranties expressed or implied.

Phone o

E-mad

Web Site

SI69655800

porschedoca rennsportke com

www reansportkc com




From: Huffaker Engineering huffakerengineering @gmail com &
Subject: Fwd: Invoice 1022 from Huffaker Engineering LLC
Date: November 6, 2018 at 2:27 PM
To:

Ed LaMantia
General Manager
Huffaker Engineering
29601 Arnold Drive
Sonoma, CA 95476
707-935-0533
707-935-0776 Fax

=== Forwarded message --------

From: <huffakerengineering @gmail.com>

Date: Tue, Nov 6, 2018 at 11:38 AM
Subject: Invoice 1022 from Huffaker Engineering LLC
To:

Huffaker Engineering

l i Due:10/31/2018
1g.¥gmce ity Amount Due: $9,40387

Your invoice #1022 for $9,403.87 is attached. Please remit payment at your
earliest convenience.

Thank you for your business - we appreciate it very much.

Sincerely,
Huffaker Engineering

707. 935. 0533

Huffaker Engineening Invoi ce
29601 Amold Drive
Sonoma, CA 95476
707.935. 0533

Date Invoice #

16312018 H22

8l To Ship To




P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via FOB. Credite Applied
o8 Porsche Duc on Recept 10312018
Quantity Item Code Description Price Each Amount
75 Labor Recenve car from body shog 110.00 825000
Rebusld front bodywerk and cage
Finsh cutting out froat bars anid tower
Repas fuel cell, cue ot for fuel cell, weld new fued cell frame
Fub all new cage bars in front of car
Remove struts and hubs, mayg 2l parts
Dyno shecks
Cut out and fah new srut tower ( found fender scom rotted out). Cuat out
all rot and fab and weld new inner fender scam
Cut and fab air miet ducts and brake inlet ducts
Fab new front air exchange box
Cut and fab for new oxl canler, weld new support bracket ancd fab shroud
Rebuild front struts, install with new spherical balls on tap of strut
assembly
Cut out and wekd i new sheet metal to repear all rot damage
2 Parts Rod ends 5495 109 90T
4 Parts Ball jomt rod cads RH 3995 159 80T
2 Parts Sphernical beanngs 69,94 139 98T
1 Pans Alloy swel shoot 89 8% 89 8KT
1 Parts Roll hur tubing 149.87 149.87T
1 Shipping Inbound 5167 S1.67
1 Shop Supplics Shop Supplics M998 369,957
s X Subtotal $9.321.08
5% -
Disclumer: The goods conveyed parsuant 1o this invoice or agreement are sokl without warranty, Sales Tax (8’1 2 ) sn
expressed or implied. Under no circumstances, unkovs otherwise specifically certified in writing by $9.403.87
Hutfaker Engincermy LLC (herem afier “Huffaker™), shall be sold o menufactured by Huffaker be TOtal BN

used as a safety o protective product, Haffaker makes no warranty or representation as %o the
product’s relability to protect the user frem snpury or death and the user assumed alf nsk. OFF
ROAD USF ONLY

WWW HUFFAKERENGINEERING.COM

Payments/Credits S0.00

Balance Due $9.403.47




From: Tommy Sadler tommy@lizardms com & [
Sublect: Invoice 5306 from Motorsport Solutions, LLC
Date: November 5, 2018 at 7:09 PM
To:
Ce:

Motorsport Solutions, LLC

Dydice - anunge amount owe: $29,531.46

Your invoice-5306 for 29,531.46 is attached. Please remit payment at your
earliest convenience.

Thank you for your business - we appreciate it very much.

Sincerely,
Motorsport Solutions, LLC

415.308.8297

MOTORSPORT SOLUTTONS, LLC

28739 Amold Drive
Sonoma, CA 95476

Date 11/52018
Invoice £ 5306

P.O. 2 1974 RSR Ship Date 9/26/2018
Terms Due Date 10/15/2018

Other




|

'Frame Repair | Frame Rack Use/ Fitting & Welding Repair area 124 120,00 14 880.00
Matarials Materials used in prep 1 500.00 500.00
Non Inventory... | GT Racing Supplied Body work with shipping 1 1,805.00 1,805.00
Non Inventory... | Dealer P-'h-ShMMoHvﬁﬁlﬁpphg 1 11,351.46 1135146
Fabrication Labor for fabrication dash repair 1 895.00 995.00
i
;
|
|
|
!
Subrtotal $29.531.46
Sales Tax (0.0%) $0.00
o : D 2 . Total $29.531.46
MOTORSPORT SOLUTIONS, LIC ; ;
tommy.motorsportsolutions@gmail.com 415.308.8297 Payments, Credits S
412.774.4025 Balance Due $29.531.46



MOTORSPORT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Srin Invoice

Date 1/22/2019
Invoice # 5338

P.O. # 1974 RSR Ship Date 1/22/2019
Terms Due Date 1/22/2019
Other

'Prep and Paint of complete 1974 911 RSR =3 1 18750.00

Flat Fee 18,750.00 |

Pre Pay ' Pre Payment prior to Invoicing Paid Via CC through 1 -12,000.00  -12,000.00
' Flying Lizard Motorsports |

Prep & Paint ... Prep And Paint Labor For Suspension Parts 12 95.00 1,140.00

Misc Labor ‘Labor for Engine R&R and Rotisserie set up 8 95.00 760.00

T — e ’ — 1 —
- Subtotal $8,650.00
| Sales Tax (0.0%) $0.00
fiee : e Total $8,650.00
MOTORSPORT SOLUTIONS, LLC P S Eedits i

tommy.motorsportsolutions@gmail.com 415.308.8297
412.774.4025 Balance Due $8,650.00



